

Ö

SLP(C)No. 163 OF 2004
ITEM No.MM-6

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.163/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2003 in CWP 10302/03
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GURBACHAN SINGH BACHI

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 07/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.M.P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.
Mr.Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr. Anil K. Chopra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List as proposed.

If there are any contempt proceedings filed before the High Court, the contempners shall remain exempted from personal appearance.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master